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*     NOT SHOWN
†     NOT SOLD SEPERATELY

ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY
1 7107250 BASE FRAME, SVC ASSY W/ LABELS ALUMINUM 1

1.1  BASE TUBE, FORMED ALUMINUM FRAME 11.75" C-C 1
1.2  PLATE, HORIZONTAL BASE FRAME, AL 11.75" C-C 1
1.3  SUB-FRAME, ALUMINUM HORIZONTAL 11.75" C-C 1
1.4  BRACKET, AXLE HORIZONTAL 2
1.5  AXLE, Ø .625 X 20.10 1
1.6  BOLT, 5/16"-18 x 2 1/4" 4
1.7  NUT, 5/16"-18 NYLOCK 5
1.8  WASHER, SADDLE 5/16 X 1.0 X 0.060 2
1.9  BOLT, 5/16"-18 x 3/4" 1
2 7107251 HANDLE, REAR SERVICE ASSEMBLY WITH LABELS 1

2.1  HANDLE TUBE, ALUMINUM 11.75" C-C 1
2.2  PLATE, TRANSFORMER DASHBOARD 11.75" C-C 1
2.3  SCREW, TORX PANHEAD 1/4"-20 x 3/4" 4
2.4  HOLDER, NOZZLE 2PC RUBBER STRIP 1
2.5  HOLDER, NOZZLE 3PC RUBBER STRIP 1
3 7107223 ENGINE SVC ASSY, KOHLER SH265 1
4 7104174 KEY, SHAFT 3/16" x 3/16" x 1 1/4" 1
5 7106573 PUMP, SERVICE ASSEMBLY 1

5.1 530011 PUMP, 3400PSI @ 2.3GPM HORIZONTAL-TRIPLEX 1
5.2  CAP, UNLOADER COVER 1 1/2" x 5/8" BLACK 1
5.3  BOLT 5/16"-24 x 1" HHCS GR5 4
5.4  WASHER, SPLIT-LOCK 5/16" RUST RESISTANT 4
6 7105013 WHEEL, SERVICE KIT 1

6.1  POWER WASHER WHEEL, 4" x 10" BLK W/ 5/8" BRG 2
6.2  WASHER, 5/8" FLAT 2
6.3  CLIP, E-TYPE 0.625" x 0.042" 2
7 7107262 FOOT KIT, SERVICE KIT 2

7.1  FOOT, RECESSED RUBBER INSERT 1
7.2  SCREW, M6-1.0 X 31.8MM TORX PANHEAD W/SHOULDER 1
7.3  SPRING, .875 X .600 WAVE TYPE 1
7.4  WASHER, 5/16 X .045 1
8 7103750 MOUNTING KIT, ENGINE 1

8.1  BOLT, FLANGE 5/16"-18 x 1 3/4" HHFB 4
8.2  NUT, WHIZ 5/16"-18 4
9 7105474 HARDWARE KIT, PUMP MOUNTING 1

9.1  BOLT 5/16"-24 x 1" HHCS GR5 4
9.2  WASHER, SPLIT-LOCK 5/16" RUST RESISTANT 4
10 7104570 HARDWARE KIT, HANDLE MOUNTING 2

10.1  BOLT, SADDLE 5/16"-18 x 2" 1
10.2  KNOB, HANDLE 5/16-18 1
11 7104818 NOZZLE KIT, 2.8 5PC 1
12 7106671 HANDLE GRIP, SIMPSON BLACK W/ WHITE LETTERING 1
13 7107182 GUN, 4500PSI, 6.6GPM, M22(M) W/DIAL-N-WASH 1
14 7103550 LANCE, 16" W/ 1/4" QC-F x M22(M) 1
15 7107184 HOSE, 5/16" x 35' x 3700PSI MORFLEX M22 1
16 7102037 KIT, SOAP HOSE & FILTER 1
17 7102045 TOOL, NOZZLE CLEANING, UNIVERSAL 1
18 7107202 MANUAL, ALH3225 OPERATOR'S 1
19 7107203 BOX, SHIPPING ALH3225 SPECIFIC 1
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PUMP, SERVICE ASSEMBLY
PART NO. 7106573

*     NOT SHOWN*

ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY
5.1 530011 PUMP, 3400PSI @ 2.3GPM HORIZONTAL-TRIPLEX 1
5.2  CAP, UNLOADER COVER 1 1/2" x 5/8" BLACK 1
5.3  BOLT 5/16"-24 x 1" HHCS GR5 4
5.4  WASHER, SPLIT-LOCK 5/16" RUST RESISTANT 4
4 7104174 KEY, 3/16" x 3/16" x 1 1/4" SHAFT 1
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GUN, 4500PSI @ 6.6GPM M22(M) W/DIAL-N-WASH
PART NO. 7107182

13

LANCE, 16" W/ 1/4"QC-F x M22(M)
PART NO. 7103550

14

HOSE, 3/8" x 35' x 4500PSI MORFLEX M22
PART NO. 7107184

15

KIT, SOAP HOSE & FILTER
PART NO. 7102037

16
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